
FREESTANDING STOVE
for medium spaces

SUPER 27
SUPER CLASSIC

Our most popular woodburning stove, the Super 27 delivers 
superb heating performance, easy loading and operation, 
and reliability. Customize your Super 27 to complement 
your home: mount it on a pedestal, choose from a variety 
of leg finishes, and select the door style and finish.

SUPER 27
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Spectrum Classic

Vista Classic

Summit Classic

Vista InsertSuper Insert

Neo 1.6 Insert

Neo 2.5 Insert
FP30

FP30 Arch

Summit Insert

Alderlea T5 Insert

Warmland PS45

Warmland PS45 Classic

Summit Legs Summit Pedestal Alderlea T6

Vista Legs Vista Pedestal Alderlea T4

Spectrum Super 27 Legs

Super 27 Pedestal

Fusion Neo 1.6 Neo 2.5

Super Step Top Legs Super Step Top Pedestal Alderlea T5

Super 27 Legs

 

40
 7

/8
”

50
”

25
 3

/8
”

27
 9

/1
6”

24
”

23
 1

/2
”

33
 5

/8
”

23
 1

/8
”

28 3/8”

17 13/16”

21 9/16”

30 3/8”

20 7/8”

9 
11

/1
6”

28 7/8”

18”10 7/8”

21
”

32
 ”

6 5/8”

12
 1

/4
”

22 15/16”

9 1/8”

54
” (

O
ve

rs
iz

e 
Su

rro
un

d)

34
 ” 

(O
ve

rs
iz

e)

6 
1/

2”

23
 3

/4
”

21
 1

/2
”

36
”

43
 3

/8
 ”

8 3/4”

20 3/4”

18”
28 1/8”10”

21”

29”

48
 ” 

(O
ve

rs
iz

e 
Su

rro
un

d)

 2
6"

  3
6"

 

 2
9 

1/
2"

 
 2

4 
1/

4"
 

 1
0 

1/
8"

 

 2
7 

9/
16

" 

 2
0 

11
/1

6"
 

 2
0 

11
/1

6"
 

 16 1/16" 
 19 1/2" 

 19 3/4" 

 6 1/4" 

29 1/4” 28 3/4”
8 1/2”

29
 1

3/
16

”

42
 1

/2
”

34 1/8”
(Oversize
Surround)

25” 28 1/2”
10 1/8”

29
 3

/4
”

26” 20 3/4”
5 3/4”

28
 1

/8
”

 45" 

 44" 

 30 3/4" 

 11 1/4" 

 21 7/8" 
 28 1/8" 

 29 1/2" 

 25" 

 

 45" 

 30 3/4" 

 44" 

 25" 
 29 1/2" 

 21 7/8" 

 28 3/4" 

 
 5  3/16" 

 37 3/8" 

16
 7

/1
6”

36
 3

/1
6”

28
 5

/1
6”

24”

22”

5 7/8” 5 7/8”18
 5

/8
”

31
 1

/2
"

27
 3

/8
"

23 7/8"

16
 1

/2
"

5 7/8"
10 5/8"

9 3/16"

 33" 

 26 1/4" 

 14 1/2" 

 21 7/8" 

33”

 

28 1/2" 

 2
1 

1/
2"

 

 7
" 

 21 3/4" 

 2
0"

 

 2
3 

3/
4"

 

40" 

23 7/8"

29
 "

23 7/8"

29
 "

23 5/8"
10"

23 7/8"

29
 1

/8
"

23 5/8"
10"

23 5/8"
10"

23 5/8"
10"

24"

29
"

23 5/8"
10"

24"

29
 1

/8
"

23 5/8"
15 1/16"
8 9/16"24"

31
 1

/2
"

23 5/8"
15 1/16"
8 9/16"24"

31
 1

/2
"

27
 3

/4
"

24 7/8" 15 7/8"

5 11/16"

29
"

25 1/2" 23 5/8"
8 1/2"

25 1/2"

31
 1

/2
"

8 1/2"
23 1/2"

36
 5

/8
"

23
 1

/4
"

14 7/8"

9 3/4"

ø6"ID

26
"

14 1/2"

19
 3

/4
"

19
 1

/2
"

15 7/8"

5 11/16"
24"

27
 3

/4
"

15 7/8"

5 11/16"

24"

27
 3

/4
"

29
 "

25 1/2" 23 5/8"
8 1/2"

 42 5/8"
(Oversize 
surround)

33
 ” 

(O
ve

rs
iz

e)

 30"
(Oversize 
surround)

27 9/16"
23 3/4"

8 11/16"23 1/4"

36
 1

/2
"

32
 3

/4
"

 3
6 

15
/1

6"
 

 3
6"

 

 27 1/8"  17 3/8" 
 20 1/16" 

 6" 

 

 4
0 

1/
8"

 
 4

1 
1/

16
" 

 29 5/16" 
 21 3/4" 

 24 9/16" 

 6 1/16" 

Spectrum Classic

Vista Classic

Summit Classic

Vista InsertSuper Insert

Neo 1.6 Insert

Neo 2.5 Insert
FP30

FP30 Arch

Summit Insert
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Heat Output Cord Wood 

72,000 BTU
34,600 BTU EPA Test Fuel

Efficiency (LHV)	 81.6% 
Emissions 	 3.4 gm/hr.
Log Size (max)	 18 inches
Firebox Size	 2.1 cu.ft.
Glass Size	 134 sq.in.

Weight

Super 27	 337 lb.
Super Classic	 340 lb.

SUPER CLASSIC 

FEATURES 

EPA Certified
Reliable, durable non-catalytic technology
Air wash system for super clean ceramic glass
High-tech multi-port combustion air injection 
system
Inside and outside combustion air capable
Floating firebox for extended stove life
Easy and safe front to back fuel loading
Rich Metallic Black finish 
Heavy plate-steel top
304 Stainless Steel baffle, insulation cover, rails 
and flame shield
Boost air for easy lighting
Mobile home approved
Single-Lever Air Control

DESIGN OPTIONS

SUPER27
Legs: choice of three finishes
Pedestal base
Arched door: choice of three finishes
Metallic black finish

SUPER CLASSIC
Legs: choice of three finishes
Arched door: choice of three finishes
Porcelain enamel: choice of three colors
Decorative trivet: choice of two finishes

PERFORMANCE OPTIONS

Easy-to-use ash disposal system (optional on 
Super; included with Super Classic) 
125 cfm Temperature-Actuated  
Variable-Speed Blower

AIR WASH
A SYSTEM BY PACIFIC ENERGY

BAFFLE SYSTEM

FLOATING FIREBOX

KNIFE EDGE DOOR

SELF SEALING ASH DUMP

DESIGN-A-FIRE
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Sunset Red

Ebony

Ivory

Metallic Black

WWW.PACIFICENERGY.NET


